
Away vs. Home Away vs. Home Away vs. Home Away vs. Home Away vs. Home Saturday July 11

Red Dodgers vs. Indians Padres vs. Twins Indians vs. Braves vs. Braves Padres
White Cubs vs. Yankees vs. Twins * Dodgers Red Sox vs. Indians Cubs * Dodgers Red Sox vs. Yankees Indians vs Twins

Blue Braves vs. Red Sox Yankees vs. Red Sox Padres vs. Cubs Yankees vs. Twins Braves vs. Dodgers Cubs vs Padres

Away vs. Home Away vs. Home Away vs. Home Away vs. Home Away vs. Home Saturday July 18

Red Braves vs. Padres Braves vs. Dodgers Cubs vs. Twins Yankees vs. Indians Indians vs. Yankees
White Dodgers vs. Yankees Red Sox vs. Padres Padres vs. Cubs Twins * Braves Red Sox * Dodgers

Blue Red Sox vs. Cubs Twins vs. Indians Dodgers vs. Padres

Away vs. Home Away vs. Home Away vs. Home Away vs. Home Away vs. Home Saturday July 25

Red Twins vs. Red Sox Indians vs. Red Sox Twins vs. Padres
White Dodgers vs. Braves Red Sox vs. Twins Padres vs. Dodgers Twins vs. Yankees Red Sox * Yankees Braves * Cubs
Blue Indians vs. Cubs Yankees vs. Padres Braves vs. Cubs Dodgers vs. Cubs Braves vs. Indians

Away vs. Home Away vs. Home Away vs. Home Away vs. Home Away vs. Home Saturday August 1

Red Dodgers vs. Twins Indians vs Red Sox Padres vs. Braves Padres vs. Red Sox
White Braves vs. Red Sox Twins vs. Cubs Yankees vs. Dodgers Twins vs. Indians Indians * Dodgers Yankees * Twins
Blue Indians vs. Padres Braves vs. Yankees Cubs vs. Red Sox Yankees vs. Cubs

Away vs. Home Away vs. Home Away vs. Home Away vs. Home Away vs. Home Saturday August 8
Wednesday - August 5

Red Dodger vs. Red Sox Dodgers vs. Braves Braves vs. Twins Red Sox vs. Twins
White Padres vs. Indians Red Sox vs. Indians Indians vs. Cubs Braves * Padres Yankees * Indians
Blue Cubs vs. Braves Twins vs. Yankees Padres vs. Yankees Dodgers vs. Cubs

Away vs. Home Away vs. Home Away vs. Home Away vs. Home Away vs. Home Saturday August 15

Red Cubs vs. Dodgers Braves vs. Yankees vs. Dodgers vs. Yankees
White Yankees vs. Red Sox Twins vs. Dodgers Padres vs. Twins Cubs vs. Yankees Red Sox * Cubs Dodgers * Padres
Blue Indians vs. Braves Padres vs. Indians Braves vs. Red Sox Indians vs. Twins

Braves Braves Braves Braves

Away vs. Home Away vs. Home Away vs. Home Away vs. Home Away vs. Home Home Run Derby & 12 Year Old Game - Saturday August 22

Red Cubs vs. Twins Padres vs. Cubs Twins vs. Braves Braves vs. Cubs HR DERBY
White Red Sox vs. Dodgers Yankees vs. Braves Twins vs. Red Sox Red Sox vs. Padres Yankees * Indians
Blue Yankees vs. Padres Dodgers vs. Indians Cubs vs. Indians Padres vs. Dodgers *

*  Games Start @ 5:45 PM * = Night Game
* If a "vs" is Silver, that game is played on Silver Field, if Green it's played on Green Field
* Friday and Saturday game on White Field  are "Under the Lights" @ 7:30 PM
* First Rainout of the week moves to Saturday of the same week @ 5:00 PM

* Away Team 3rd Base Dugout
* Away Team closes down after the game

* Home Team 1st Base Dugout
*  Home Team prepares field before game

* Field Duty every Saturday 7AM - 9AM* 
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Thursday - August 20 Friday - August 21

Concession Dodgers Minors Team 7 Dodgers Dodgers Dodgers

Week 7 Monday - August 17 Tuesday - August 18 Wednesday - August 19

Thursday - August 13 Friday - Augut 14

Concession

Padres

Minors Team 6

PadresPadresPadres

Week 6 Monday - August 10 Tuesday - August 11 Wednesday - August 12

Thursday - August 6 Friday - August 7

Concession Cubs Minors Team 5

CubsCubsCubs

Week 5 Monday - August 3 Tuesday - August 4

Friday - July 31

Concession IndiansMinors Team 4

IndiansIndians

Week 4 Monday - July 27 Tuesday - July 28

Indians

Concession Yankees Minors Team 3 Yankees Yankees

Wednesday - July 29 Thursday - July 30

Week 3 Monday - July 20 Tuesday - July 21

Twins

Wednesday - July 22 Thursday - July 23 Friday - July 24

Concession Twins Minors Team 2 Twins Twins

Week 2 Monday - July 13 Tuesday - July 14

Red Sox

Wednesday - July 15 Thursday - July 16 Friday - July 17

Friday - July 10

Concession Red Sox Minors Team 1 Red Sox Red Sox

Week 1 Monday - July 6 Tuesday - July 7 Wednesday - July 8 Thursday - July 9


